

ITALPUNTE

RICAMBI PER MARTELLI DEMOLITORI IDRAULICI
DEMOTER SERIE "S"

S 700

2015

ITALPUNTE Srl

10072 Caselle (Torino) - ITALIA

Tel. +39 011/9914190

Fax +39 011/9914476

italpunte@italpunte.com

www.italpunte.com

ITALPUNTE		DEMOTER S 700	
ITEM	CODE	DESCRIPTION	Q.TY
1	P070038	Ammortizzatore inferiore <i>Lower shock absorber</i>	1
2	P070036	Ammortizzatore superiore <i>Upper shock absorber</i>	1
3	P045007	Boccola porta utensile <i>Lower bushing</i>	1
4	P045008	Boccola superiore <i>Upper bushing</i>	1
5	P070011	Boccola porta guarnizioni <i>Cover bushing</i>	1
6	C000675	Bullone coperchio distributore <i>Distributor cover bolt</i>	4
7	C000674	Bullone corpo distributore <i>Distributor box bolt</i>	8
8	C000301	Bullone sella <i>Mounting bracket bolt M16x60</i>	12
9	C000640	Carcassa <i>Housing</i>	1
10	P070002	Cilindro <i>Cylinder</i>	1
11	P045014	Coperchio Distributore <i>Distributor cover</i>	1
12	P045004	Corpo Distributore <i>Distributor box</i>	1
13	C000260	Dado bullone sella M16 <i>Nut for mounting bracket M16</i>	12
14	P070016	Dado tirante <i>Nut for side bolt</i>	4
15	P045012	Distributore <i>Distributor</i>	1
16	C000809	O.R. coperchio distributore <i>O-Ring distributor cover</i>	1
17	P045020	Fermautensile <i>Retainer pin</i>	2
18	C000004	Helicoil corpo distributore 3/4" <i>Helicoil distributor 3/4"</i>	8
19	C000009	Ingrassatore 1/4 <i>Grease nipple 1/4</i>	1
20	P070021	Kit guarnizioni <i>Seal kit</i>	-
21	P070010	Pistone <i>Piston</i>	1
22	L000056	Nipple di mandata M3/4"+M3/4" strozzato Ø7 <i>Nipple "IN" M3/4"+M3/4" throttled Ø7</i>	1
23	L000057	Nipple di ritorno M3/4"+M3/4" foro passante Ø15 <i>Nipple "OUT" M3/4"+M3/4" passing hole Ø15</i>	1
24	C000665	O.R. Cilindro <i>O-Ring back head (cylinder)</i>	1
25	C000666	O.R. portaguarnizioni <i>O-Ring for seal holder</i>	3
26	C000574	Paraolio cilindro <i>Lip seal cylinder</i>	2
27	C000591	Quadring <i>Quadring</i>	1
28	P045058	Rondella tirante <i>Side bolt washer</i>	4
29	P030091	Sella <i>Mounting bracket</i>	1

ITALPUNTE		DEMOTER S 700	
ITEM	CODE	DESCRIPTION	Q.TY
30	L000055	Spina cilindrica fermaboccola e fermautensile Ø13x140 <i>Pin Ø13x140</i>	5
31	L000061	Tappo nylon Ø16x15 <i>Nylon plug Ø16x15</i>	5
32	C000587	Stepseal <i>Steapseal</i>	2
33	C000274	Stircomatic Ø23 <i>Stircomatic Ø23</i>	1
34	C000054	Stircomatic Ø30 <i>Stircomatic Ø30</i>	1
35	C000189	Stircomatic Ø48 <i>Stircomatic Ø48</i>	2
36	C000676	Tappo cilindro 1"G ISO 228 <i>Cylinder plug 1"G ISO 228</i>	1
37	L000058	Tappo corpo distributore strozzato M20x1,5 h11 Ø5,5 <i>Distributor box plug M20x1,5 h11 Ø5,5</i>	1
38	P070003	Testata inferiore <i>Chuck housing</i>	1
39	P070001	Testata superiore <i>Back head</i>	1
40	P070015	Tirante <i>Tie rod</i>	4
41	P045019	Utensile a cono <i>Moil point</i>	-
42	P045018	Utensile a scalpello <i>Chisel</i>	1
43	C000042	Valvola azoto completa <i>Complete nitrogen valve</i>	1
44	C000267	Stircomatic Ø27 <i>Stircomatic Ø27</i>	2
45	C000661	Rondella Bonded 3/4"G <i>Bonded washer 3/4"G</i>	2
46	C000810	Back-up coperchio distributore <i>Back-up distributor cover</i>	1